
* Teaching Effectiveness: Using Video  
by Brian C. Moon 

Tuesday, July 7, 10:00–11:00 
 

Mental Health Matters: Supporting Student 
Mental Health during the COVID-19 Transitions by 

Angela Stowe 
Tuesday, July 7, 1:00–2:00 

 

Global Awareness ODEI: Unconscious Bias  
by Michelle Allen 

Wednesday, July 8, 10:00—11:30 
 

* Teaching Foundations: How to Write Good Test 
Questions by Tino Unlap 

Thursday, July 9, 10:00—11:00 
 

* eLearning: Zoom Advanced Features for Teaching 
by Jerad Watson, Jodi McFarland 

Thursday, July 9, 11:00—12:00 
 

* Teaching Writing: Assigning Productive Peer 
Reviews by Jaci Wells, Jerad Watson 

Friday, July 10, 10:00—11:00 
 

* Teaching Effectiveness: UAB’s Hybrid Classroom 
by Scott L. Phillips, Pam Paustian 

Monday, July 13, 11:00—12:30 
 

Accessibility: Supporting Students with  
Autism Spectrum Disorder in the Classroom  

by Andrew Sparks, Allie Reeves 
Tuesday, July 14, 9:00—10:00 

 

Interprofessional Teams in Healthcare: Leadership 
Fables by Lynn Nichols, Curry Bordelon 

Tuesday, July 14, 12:00—1:00 
 

Commercializing Academic Discovery: Guidance 
for Launching a Startup Company 
Wednesday, July 15, 1:00—2:00 

 

* eLearning: Canvas Gradebook and Feedback by 
Jerad Watson, Jodi Mcfarland 
Thursday, July 16, 11:00–12:00 

 

Mental Health Matters: QPR Suicide Gatekeeper 
Training by Consuelo Click 

Thursday, July 16, 1:00–2:30 
 

Faculty Well-Being: Conscious Communication for 
Better Relationships by Michael Wiederman 

Friday, July 17, 11:00—12:00 
 

Accessibility: The Intersection of ADA/504  
and Program Technical Standards  

by Courtney Champion, Allison Solomon 
Tuesday, July 21, 9:00—10:00 

 

* Teaching Effectiveness: Alternative Assessments 
by Scott L. Phillips 

Tuesday, July 21, 12:30—2:00 
 

* Teaching Effectiveness: Facilitating Online 
Discussions by Brian Moon, Courtney Felton 

Wednesday, July 22, 10:00—11:30 
 

* Global Awareness: Helping International 
Students Avoid Plagiarism by Melissa Hawkins 

Thursday, July 23, 10:00—11:30 
 

* UAB Libraries: Affordable Instructional Material 
for Online and Hybrid Courses by Delores Carlito 

Friday, July 24, 11:00—12:00 
 

Accessibility: Assistive Technology: Accessibility 
within the Scope of Technology  

by Allie Reeves, Jalan Cunningham 
Tuesday, July 28, 9:00—10:00 

 

* Teaching Effectiveness: UAB’s Hybrid Classroom 
by Scott L. Phillips, Pam Paustian 

Thursday, July 30, 12:30—2:00  
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Virtual Workshops 


